22. Strassenlauf - 85229/Markt Indersdorf

Ges.
1

2

3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

St-Nr
60

18
33
30
28
349
47
45
41
37
56
22
43
59
19
374
582
40
566
564
50
341
343
515
44
342
58
31
348
49
83
38
371
46
15
333
17

576

Name, Vorname
Méohrlen, Samuel

Mittag, Tamino

Steinberger, Dominik

Optenhoevel, Seraphine-

Leonie
Kaspar, Luis

Oswald, Xaver
Schmitter, Maximilian
Kroschewski, Lucius
Wagner, Leon
Zigldrum, Anna
Mesina, Lorenzo
Zollbrecht, Yannik
ReiBer, Oliver
Eberhardt, Alexander
Mittag, Chiara
Kreitmeier, Leonie
Westermair, Elias
Landenberger, Patrick
Berger, Michael
Berger, Christian
Dérre, Philipp
Matheis, Tim
Westermair, Fabian
Szeidl, Emily
Schmitter, Jessica
Knapp, Lorenz
Landgraf, Matthias
Popfinger, Anna
Oswald, Benno
Zigldrum, Marlene
Baum, Maximilian
Scheuer, Joelina
Junge, Charlotte
Kroschewski, Vreni
Rost, Jonathan
Brandstetter, Zoé
Mittag, Daria

Gasteiger, Sofia

02.08.2015 09:30:27

JG
2006

2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008
2009
2007
2006
2008
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2007
2006
2006
2008
2009
2009
2007
2009

2007

AOK-Schdilerlauf 600m
Verein

TSV Jetzendorf

ohne Verein

TSV Indersdorf
SpVgg Hebertshausen
SG Indersdorf

ohne Verein

SpVgg Hebertshausen
SpVgg Hebertshausen
SC Vierkirchen

SpVgg Hebertshausen
ohne Verein

TSV Indersdorf

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen

ohne Verein

SpVgg Hebertshausen
TSV Indersdorf

TSV Indersdorf
SpVgg Hebertshausen
TSV Indersdorf Tennis
ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen

SpVgg Hebertshausen
TSV Indersdorf

ohne Verein

SpVgg Hebertshausen
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SpVgg Hebertshausen
TSV Indersdorf
SpVgg Hebertshausen
SV Weichs

SpVgg Réhrmoos
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Zeit
00:02:05

00:02:06

00:02:09

00:02:10

00:02:14

00:02:17

00:02:18

00:02:19

00:02:19

00:02:21

00:02:21

00:02:25

00:02:28

00:02:29

00:02:32

00:02:33

00:02:34

00:02:35

00:02:36

00:02:37

00:02:38

00:02:38

00:02:40

00:02:43

00:02:45

00:02:47

00:02:48

00:02:49

00:02:50

00:02:52

00:02:53

00:02:55

00:02:57

00:02:59

00:03:07

00:03:10

00:03:14

00:03:16

Platz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

SG Indersdorf e.V

AK

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 M&dchen
(WKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U8 Jungen
(MKUS8)

Kinder U10 M&dchen
(WKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 M&dchen
(WKU10)

Kinder U10 M&dchen
(WKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U8 Jungen
(MKU8)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U8 Jungen
(MKU8)

Kinder U8 Jungen
(MKUS8)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U8 Madchen
(WKUS8)

Kinder U10 M&dchen
(WKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U8 Madchen
(WKUS8)

Kinder U8 Jungen
(MKUS8)

Kinder U10 Mé&dchen
(WKU10)

Kinder U10 Jungen
(MKU10)

Kinder U10 Mé&dchen
(WKU10)

Kinder U8 Madchen
(WKUS8)

Kinder U8 Madchen
(WKUS8)

Kinder U8 Jungen
(MKUS8)

Kinder U10 M&dchen
(WKU10)

Kinder U8 Madchen
(WKUS8)

Kinder U10 M&dchen
(WKU10)
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22. Strassenlauf - 85229/Markt Indersdorf

Ges.
39

40
41
42
43
44

45

St-Nr Name, Vorname
340 Westermair, Tobias

21 Heilmann, Paul

39 Clausen, Anna-Maria
55 Mesina, Giulia

16 Rost, Laura

600 Pluta, Nicolas

344 Knapp, Valentina

02.08.2015 09:30:27

JG
2009

2009
2009
2010
2011
2010

2009

AOK-Schilerlauf 600m
Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SpVgg Hebertshausen
ohne Verein

SV Weichs

ohne Verein

TSV Indersdorf

Zeit
00:03:17

00:03:18

00:03:20

00:03:27

00:03:39

00:03:51

00:04:05

Platz

SG Indersdorf e.V

AK

Kinder U8 Jungen
(MKU8)

Kinder U8 Jungen
(MKU8)

Kinder U8 Méadchen
(WKUS8)

Kinder U8 Méadchen
(WKUS8)

Kinder U8 Méadchen
(WKUS8)

Kinder U8 Jungen
(MKUS)

Kinder U8 Méadchen
(WKUS8)
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